ID |Task Name Start Finish Towa
otr3 _ Qtr4 Otrl _ Qtr2 “ Qtr3 m Qtr4
1PV HILLSIDE CODE UPDATE  Mon02/02/15 Thu05/26/16 I
PROCESS (Tentative)
2| Preliminary Evaluation of Hillside Mon 02/02/15 Tue 10/13/15 I
Regulations e
6 Interdepartmental Staff Review Wed 02/18/15 Mon 08/17/15 ]
26 Builder - Architect Review Tue 09/15/15 Tue 10/13/15 |
31} Planning Commission - Hillside Building Tue 07/21/15 Tue 02/16/16 ]
Committee Review
68/ Town Council Review Thu 02/18/16 Thu 05/26/16 |
Task Inactive Summary T External Tasks
Split st Manual Task ® 1  External Milestone &
Milestone ’ Duration-onl Deadline @
Project: Text Amd - Hillside Reg Y
Date: Wed 07/15/15 Summary l Manual Summary Rollup ey Progress
Project Summary f i Manual Summary I 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task v Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only ,l._
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